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WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS 35+ PLACE
1 Tembree Murphy* 1
2 Keisha Love 2

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS 45+ PLACE
3 Jennifer Ratliff* 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN A PLACE
5 Ashley Bowman 1 *Overall Winner*

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN B PLACE
1 Tembree Murphy* 1
4 Ashley Vargas 2

FIGURE TRUE NOVICE A PLACE
8 Lydia Carter* 1
3 Jennifer Ratliff* 2
6 Letisha Bates* 3

FIGURE NOVICE A PLACE
8 Lydia Carter* 1 *Novice Overall Winner*
6 Letisha Bates* 2
9 Sonya Ewing* 3

FIGURE NOVICE B PLACE
10 Heather Miller* 1

FIGURE NOVICE C PLACE
11 Alexandra Montgomery* 1

FIGURE MASTERS 35+  PLACE
15 Donna Williams* 1
8 Lydia Carter* 2

13 Amanda Arnold* 3
17 Nelu Farren* 4
14 Joyce Veronica* 5
12 Julie Bruno* 6
9 Sonya Ewing* 7

FIGURE MASTERS 45+ PLACE
3 Jennifer Ratliff* 1

16 Carolyn Seabolt 2
FIGURE OPEN A PLACE

17 Nelu Farren* 1



2018 NPC Nashville Fit Show

Page 2

FIGURE OPEN B PLACE
18 Ashley Brickman 1
8 Lydia Carter* 2
9 Sonya Ewing* 3

FIGURE OPEN C PLACE
13 Amanda Arnold* 1
14 Joyce Veronica* 2
10 Heather Miller* 3

FIGURE OPEN D PLACE
15 Donna Williams* 1 *Overall Winner*
11 Alexandra Montgomery* 2
19 Anna Adams 3
12 Julie Bruno* 4

BIKINI TRUE NOVICE A PLACE
20 Renata Guimaraes* 1
23 Chelsea Crandall 2
26 Marina Velazquez* 3
21 Clarissa Bolan* 4
22 Autum Twigg 5
24 Elsie Swauger* 6

BIKINI TRUE NOVICE B PLACE
38 Chelsea Rogers* 1
32 Jessica Williams* 2
33 Amanda Raymon* 3
27 Jessica Miller* 4
39 Chelsea Cannon* 5
28 Elizabeth Robertson* 6
35 Sarah Hall 7
29 Beth Neuroth* 8
30 Rhonda Harden* 9
36 Michelle Langan* 10
31 Terry Coulter* 11
34 Alexandra Black 12



2018 NPC Nashville Fit Show

Page 3

BIKINI TRUE NOVICE C PLACE
37 Emily Barrett* 1
42 Jenna Johnson 2
43 Susan Mannino* 3
46 Ariel Fuqua 4
45 Kristie Sowell* 5
7 Belinda Chambers* 6

40 Katrice Depew* 7
41 Syndee Schram* 8
44 Jenny Smith* 9

BIKINI TRUE NOVICE D PLACE
52 Ashley Parker 1
48 Britnie Turner* 2
49 Amanda Nance* 3
50 Mary Crow* 4
54 Amber Elmore* 5
56 Emma Nichols* 6
47 Jessica Union* 7
51 Kayla Lowery* 8
53 Kera Averill* 9

BIKINI NOVICE A PLACE
58 Janie Mannino* 1
59 Heather Roe* 2
61 Jessica Gilliom* 3
57 Bethany Iles* 4

BIKINI NOVICE B PLACE
32 Jessica Williams* 1
33 Amanda Raymon* 2
66 Emma Arms* 3
39 Chelsea Cannon* 4
27 Jessica Miller* 5
28 Elizabeth Robertson* 6
64 Chastity Greer* 7
29 Beth Neuroth* 8
30 Rhonda Harden* 9
65 Justine Vojtko-Ortiz* 10
68 Tanya Farmer* 11
63 Andrea Haffer* 12
67 Chelsea Lamons* 13
62 Sara Dhom* 14
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BIKINI NOVICE C PLACE
37 Emily Barrett* 1
72 Jennifer Liberty* 2
99 Heather White* 3
45 Kristie Sowell* 4
71 Morgan Wilcoxson* 5
73 Erin Crawford* 6
40 Katrice Depew* 7
70 Velyana Nuernberger* 8
44 Jenny Smith* 9

BIKINI NOVICE D PLACE
52 Ashley Parker 1 *Novice Overall Winner*
48 Britnie Turner* 2
49 Amanda Nance* 3
98 Anna Rose Heyman* 4
50 Mary Crow* 5
69 Alyx Gabers* 6
74 Sarah Smith* 7
75 Samantha Barrow* 8
56 Emma Nichols* 9
76 Lauren Pruter* 10
47 Jessica Union* 11

BIKINI COLLEGIATE PLACE
38 Chelsea Rogers* 1
26 Marina Velazquez* 2
66 Emma Arms* 3
71 Morgan Wilcoxson* 4
57 Bethany Iles* 5
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BIKINI MASTERS 35+ PLACE
20 Renata Guimaraes* 1
78 Alicia Gaiser* 2
59 Heather Roe* 3
79 Wendy Hyde* 4
80 Lacie Carteaux* 5
54 Amber Elmore* 6
82 Misti Walker 7
53 Kera Averill* 8
77 Randi Abel 9
36 Michelle Langan* 10
70 Velyana Nuernberger* 11
51 Kayla Lowery* 12
63 Andrea Haffer* 13
62 Sara Dhom* 14

BIKINI MASTERS 45+ PLACE
58 Janie Mannino* 1
43 Susan Mannino* 2
64 Chastity Greer* 3
85 Victoria Mullins 4
84 Christy Barfield 5
87 Dorothy Gilmore Seavers* 6
7 Belinda Chambers* 7

29 Beth Neuroth* 8
36 Michelle Langan* 9
86 Donna Sainato 10
30 Rhonda Harden* 11
31 Terry Coulter* 12
24 Elsie Swauger* 13

BIKINI HEROES PLACE
53 Kera Averill* 1

BIKINI OPEN A PLACE
60 Silvia Romero 1 *Overall Winner*
20 Renata Guimaraes* 2
58 Janie Mannino* 3
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BIKINI OPEN B PLACE
89 Ariel Barnhill 1
79 Wendy Hyde* 2
61 Jessica Gilliom* 3
27 Jessica Miller* 4
88 Reyna Waller 5
65 Justine Vojtko-Ortiz* 6
21 Clarissa Bolan* 7

BIKINI OPEN C PLACE
92 Natalie Mathews 1
93 Amber Jones 2
91 Heilie Oyharcabal 3
78 Alicia Gaiser* 4
33 Amanda Raymon* 5
32 Jessica Williams* 6
94 Audrey Heard 7
66 Emma Arms* 8
28 Elizabeth Robertson* 9
31 Terry Coulter* 10
68 Tanya Farmer* 11
67 Chelsea Lamons* 12

BIKINI OPEN D PLACE
37 Emily Barrett* 1
72 Jennifer Liberty* 2
95 Lindsay Butler 3
80 Lacie Carteaux* 4
99 Heather White* 5
73 Erin Crawford* 6
96 Karlee Morse 7
70 Velyana Nuernberger* 8
41 Syndee Schram* 9

BIKINI OPEN E PLACE
97 Nicole Terwey 1
48 Britnie Turner* 2
69 Alyx Gabers* 3
11 Alexandra Montgomery* 4
47 Jessica Union* 5
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BIKINI OPEN F PLACE
49 Amanda Nance* 1
98 Anna Rose Heyman* 2
50 Mary Crow* 3
54 Amber Elmore* 4
75 Samantha Barrow* 5
74 Sarah Smith* 6
56 Emma Nichols* 7
76 Lauren Pruter* 8
87 Dorothy Gilmore Seavers* 9


